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Programme 

 
10.30 am 

 
10.45 am 

 
 
 

11.30 am 
 
 

12.30 pm 
 

1.15 pm 
 

 
2.00 pm 

 
Introduction 
 
Katrina Røn (Lancaster University) and  
Liz McDermott (University of York) 
LGBT youth, suicide, self-harm: Research Presentation 
 
Nico Juetten (LGBT Youth Scotland) 
LGBT youth, suicide prevention and mental health: Policy Presentation 
 
Lunch  (Whewell Building Room B9 – No. 43 on campus map) 
 
Jan Bridget (GALYIC: Gay and Lesbian Youth in Calderdale) 
Working with LGBT youth 
 
Discussion 
 

 
 
Discussion: Where-to-from-here 
The discussion will concern: 

� Research: what suggestions do you have regarding future research priorities in this 
area? 

� Practice: what steps need to be taken to change practice in the light of the work to date? 
� Policy: what steps need to be taken to ensure that research evidence finds its way into 

workable policy changes? 
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