

LGBT youth, suicide, and self-harm One-day conference

10.30am - 3.30pm 8th June 2007

Furness Lecture Theatre 3 Lancaster University

Programme

10.30 am	Introduction
10.45 am	Katrina Røn (Lancaster University) and Liz McDermott (University of York) <i>LGBT youth, suicide, self-harm: Research Presentation</i>
11.30 am	Nico Juetten (LGBT Youth Scotland) LGBT youth, suicide prevention and mental health: Policy Presentation
12.30 pm	Lunch (Whewell Building Room B9 – No. 43 on campus map)
1.15 pm	Jan Bridget (GALYIC: Gay and Lesbian Youth in Calderdale) Working with LGBT youth
2.00 pm	Discussion

Discussion: Where-to-from-here

The discussion will concern:

- Research: what suggestions do you have regarding future research priorities in this area?
- Practice: what steps need to be taken to change practice in the light of the work to date?
- Policy: what steps need to be taken to ensure that research evidence finds its way into workable policy changes?

Funded by: ESRC (Economic and Social Research Council; RES-000-22-1239) Lancaster University Friends' Disbursement Fund Lancaster University Small Grants Scheme



Organisers' Research Website: http://www.ontheedge.lancs.ac.uk/index.htm